
42

3

1

5
6

7

8

0 8 0 1 6 0 2 4 0 m
ez

ci
em

am
aj

as
.lv

sales@pillar.lv

+371 25 633 133

Pulkveža Brieža iela 28A, Rīga, LV-1045
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Dzīvoklis Nr. 42
E I Z E N Š T E I N A  I E L A  4 7 A ,  R Ī G A

# TELPA M2

1 Priekštelpa 6,81

2 Vannas istaba 4,26

3 Dzīvojamā istaba ar virtuves zonu 21,11

4 Palīgtelpa 3,68

5 Vannas istaba 3,53

6 Istaba 12,26

7 Istaba 10,42

8 Balkons 5,58

Dzīvojamā platība 62,07
Kopējā platība 67,65


